
A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of 6 or more.

neuhaus cafe
214-739-4600

Monday to Saturday 7:30 am to 8:30 pm   —   Sunday 8:00 am to 8:30 pm
Kitchen closes 15 minutes prior to closing time

Soup of the Day - ask your server

9.99Bruschetta
Choice of mushroom, pesto basil, sundried tomato pesto or
combination. Sprinkled with feta cheese �akes. 4.99Tortilla Chips and Salsa

8.996.99Soups
Original Chicken Tortilla - topped with tortilla chips and cheese

 cup  bowl 5.99Garlic Bread with Parmesan
Top with Sundried Tomato Medley Add 4.99

9.99Cheese Fries  
Topped with cheese, jalapeños and bacon 
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SANDWICHES

STARTERS

Served on Rye with a side of Kettle Chips and
Sour Kosher Pickle

New York Deli Sandwiches

Bread Choices: Nine Grain, Whole Wheat, Rye, Milano White, Focaccia, Baguette,
Croissant or Bagel (Sesame or Plain) | Gluten Free Bread Add 1.50 per slice

Add Cheese 1.99 | Extra Pickles 1.99 | Add Avocado 2.99

Turkey

Ham

Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Egg Salad

Cafe Sandwiches

COMBINATIONS

Served with homemade kettle chips and
sweet horseradish pickles

14.99Half a Cafe Sandwich with a Cup of Soup

14.99
Half a Cafe Sandwich
with Half Garden or Half Caesar Salad

14.99
Cup of Soup
with a Half Garden or Half Caesar salad 

Half Sandwiches served on:
Nine Grain, Whole Wheat, Rye, Milano White Only

Half Sandwich Bread Choices:
Nine Grain, Whole Wheat, Rye or Milano White

7.99Half Sandwich

12.99Whole Sandwich

15.99New York Kosher Salami 

17.99Reuben
Choice of corned beef, pastrami or turkey with swiss
cheese, sauer kraut and thousand island dressing

16.99Corned Beef or Pastrami

Sweet
Horseradish

Pickles

16oz To Go Jar 12.99
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A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of 6 or more. 2

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES
Served with homemade kettle chips and sweet horseradish pickles (Unless otherwise noted) - Upcharge for Substitutions 

Bread Choices: Nine Grain, Whole Wheat, Rye, Milano White, Focaccia, Baguette,
Croissant or Bagel (Sesame or Plain) | Gluten Free Bread Add 1.50 per slice

Add Cheese 1.99 | Extra Pickles 1.99 | Add Avocado 2.99 | Substitute egg whites Add 1.99

9.99Avocado Toast
Topped with red onions and tomato | Add an Egg 2.00
(Not served with chips or pickles)

13.99Herbed Tomato Mozzarella Sandwich
Bu�alo mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and herbs
drizzled with olive oil served hot open faced on focaccia 

13.99Caprese Sandwich
Bu�alo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes and lettuce
drizzled with extra virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar
and basil pesto served cold on a baguette

16.99Cobb Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, blue cheese crumbles,
cheddar cheese, avocado, lettuce, tomato and blue cheese
dressing on focaccia

15.99Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich
Breaded chicken breast and melted mozzarella
cheese, covered with marinara sauce and topped with
parmesan cheese on open-faced focaccia bread

15.99Mushroom Chicken Melt Sandwich
Grilled chicken topped with portobello, shiitake, porcini
mushrooms and alfredo sauce and mozzarella on
open-faced focaccia bread 

12.99Vegetarian Sandwich
Choice of cheddar, mozzarella, swiss, feta or cream
cheese with spinach, tomato, avocado, cucumbers, capers,
red onions and basil pesto served cold on nine grain bread

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato and honey mustard dressing

13.99

13.99Grilled Chicken Caesar Sandwich
Our famous grilled chicken Caesar salad served on
focaccia bread (fat free Caesar dressing available)

16.99Greek Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast, feta cheese, tomatoes, black olives,
red onions, cucumbers, lettuce, oil vinaigrette
on focaccia bread

Grilled Vegetable Panini Sandwich
Mushrooms, zucchini, yellow squash, bell peppers, tomato medley 
and mozzarella or cheddar cheese on delicious
Panini grilled nine grain bread with a tomato basil
pesto spread

13.99

Gourmet Panini Peanut Butter Sandwich -
“THE ELVIS”
A grilled peanut butter sandwich stu�ed with bananas
and honey, on nine grain bread

9.99

13.99Tuna Melt Sandwich
Albacore tuna salad with a choice of swiss, mozzarella or
cheddar cheese and sliced tomatoes grilled on
open focaccia bread

9.99“Hebrew National” Hot Dog
Served with french fries
Choose from Cold or Warm sauer kraut, green Chicago
relish, grated cheese and grilled onions

15.99The “Hebrew National Texas Dog”
Two kosher jumbo franks grilled and served on a
baguette with french fries
Choose from Cold or Warm sauer kraut, green Chicago
relish, grated cheese and grilled onions

14.99Gourmet Hamburger
Made with the highest quality ground sirloin steak,
grilled onions, lettuce and tomato on the side
Served with homemade French Fries
 Portuguese style with a fried egg Add 2.00

14.99Grilled Philly Steak Sandwich
Grilled thinly cut sirloin steak, caramelized onions,
mozzarella cheese, green bell peppers and mushrooms
on a baguette served with homemade fries

13.99BLT Sandwich 
On Milano white or wheat bread toasted with mayonnaise

California Turkey Club Sandwich
Turkey, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato and cheddar
cheese with a honey mustard spread on Milano white
or wheat bread

15.99

Lox Bagel 16.99
Lox, cream cheese, tomato, onions and capers
(not served with chips or pickle)

Grilled Cheese Sandwhich
Served on wheat or white bread with either cheddar,
mozzarella or swiss 

9.99
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A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of 6 or more. 3

PROTEIN TOPPERS

SALADS

PASTAS

10.99Fresh Garden Salad
Romaine lettuce, carrots, cabbage mix, tomatoes and cucumber

13.99Caprese Salad
Bu�alo mozzarella and sliced tomatoes, drizzled with
extra virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar, pesto and herbs
on a bed of lettuce 

12.99Caesar Salad – The Classic Way 
Fresh, crisp Romaine lettuce, homemade croutons,
shaved parmesan cheese and our own Caesar dressing
(fat free Caesar dressing available) 

14.99Crunchy Oriental Salad
Romaine lettuce, carrots, red and green cabbage,
sesame seeds and crispy noodles dressed with an Asian
sesame ginger or spicy peanut dressing and garnished
with honey mustard

14.99Confetti Salad
Spinach, tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers (red, orange, yellow),
carrots and cabbage topped with craisins and candied pecans
with your choice of dressing

14.99Sante Fe Salad
Romaine lettuce,  chopped tomatoes, black olives, 
red onions, black beans, corn, grated cheddar
cheese, salsa, tortilla chips, sour cream and cilantro

14.99Greek Salad
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, calamata olives, cucumbers,
feta cheese and our special vinaigrette dressing

14.99Chopped Salad
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, avocado, cilantro,
red onions and mozzarella with choice of dressing

13.99Wedge with Bleu Salad
Crisp iceberg lettuce with crumbled bleu cheese and
chopped ripe tomatoes, drizzled with bleu cheese dressing

14.99Greek Cold Pasta Salad
Penne pasta, chopped tomatoes, sliced black olives,
red onions and feta cheese tossed with an oil and
vinegar Mediterranean dressing

19.99The Beverly Hills Cobb Salad – “Like No Other” 
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, avocado, bacon (or turkey bacon),
tomatoes, egg, crumbled bleu and cheddar cheese dressed
with Italian vinaigrette or bleu cheese dressing
Substitute shrimp for chicken Add 3.00

Salad Nicoise 15.99
Chunks of albacore tuna, lettuce, tomatoes, potatoes, capers,
anchovies, black olives and sliced egg with a vinaigrette dressing

Salad Plate 13.99
Chicken, tuna or egg salad served on Romaine lettuce
with tomatoes, pickles and cucumbers 
Add an additional scoop for 7.99

Can be added to any Salad or Pasta

Grilled chicken 8.99
9.99
9.99
8.99
7.99Chicken, Tuna or Egg salad  

Grilled shrimp
Grilled salmon
Hamburger Patty

7.99Turkey or Ham
7.99Albacore Dry Tuna
9.99Lox
9.99Corned Beef or Pastrami
8.99Grilled thinly cut sirloin steak 
5.99Bacon or Turkey Bacon (4) By the pound 14.99

 Alternative Dressing Selections:  Honey Mustard, Asian Sesame Ginger, Thousand Island, Italian Vinaigrette, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Olive Oil, 
Balsamic Vinegar, Spicy Peanut  Fat Free:  Raspberry Vinaigrette, Ranch, Italian or Low Fat Caesar

(Salads come with one or two dressings. Extra dressing .50¢ each)

11.99Classic Pasta - Linguini or Penne
Your choice of marinara, alfredo, sundried tomato
medley, pesto or butter and grated parmesan cheese

13.99Veggie Pasta
Grilled vegetables served on penne pasta tossed with
sundried tomato medley or basil pesto and parmesan cheese 

13.99Thai Pasta
Carrots, red and green cabbage, green onions,
sesame seeds on fresh cooked linguini tossed with a 
sweet spicy peanut Thai sauce PR
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A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of 6 or more. 4

SIDES

KID’S CORNER

ENTRÉES
Served all day

Quesadillas Sour cream and salsa upon request

8.99Cheese
11.99Stu�ed Veggie

includes cheese, bell peppers, onions, roasted tomato medley,
and mushrooms

14.99Stu�ed Chicken 
includes cheese, bell peppers, onions, roasted tomato medley,
and mushrooms

15.99Stu�ed Steak or Shrimp 
includes cheese, bell peppers, onions, roasted tomato medley,
and mushrooms

12.99Chicken Tenders
Served with fries

17.99
Two Kosher All Beef Jumbo Franks served with 
Vegetarian Baked Beans and Mashed Potatoes

“Bangers ‘N Mash” 

18.99Meatloaf on Mash
Choose One Side *

18.99Blakes Lemon Caper Chicken on Rice
Choose One Side*

18.99Grilled Chicken Breast
Choose Two Sides*

18.99Mushroom Chicken with Alfredo Cream Sauce
Choose Two Sides*

18.99Chicken Parmesan
Choose Two Sides*

18.99Grilled Shrimp
Choose Two Sides*

18.99Grilled Salmon
Choose Two Sides*

Baked Potato
Choose toppings: sour cream, grated cheese,
chives, bacon, butter

9.99

3.99*Homemade Kettle Chips
4.99*Fries
5.99*Sweet Potato Fries

5.99*Onion Rings

5.99*Fresh Fruit Salad
7.99Fresh Berry Salad

5.99*Grilled Vegetables

4.99*Grilled Broccoli

4.99*Sautéed Mushrooms

3.99*Rice

3.99*Vegetarian Baked Beans

3.99*Vegetarian Black Beans

4.99*Mashed Potatoes

4.99*Diced Potatoes

2.99*Sauer Kraut

1.99*Tomato Slices

2.99*Grilled Onions

3.99*Avocado
4.99Anchovies

6.99*Pasta
Penne or linguine noodles served with a
choice of alfredo, marinara or butter sauce

4.99*Homemade Slaw
Creamy Ranch or Sweet Vinegar

4.99Sundried Tomato Medley

1.99*Pickles
Sweet Horseradish or New York Sour

6.99*Garden or Caesar Salad
Half size

7.99Grilled Cheese
White or wheat bread with either cheddar or mozzarella
(No chips)

7.99Hot Dog
With a half portion of fries

3.99Pancake

3.99Fries - Half Portion

4.99Kids’ Fruit Cup

Our own secret recipe 
5.99Chocolate Drink

Whole or Skim
3.99Milk

4.99Almond or Oat Milk

Served on white or wheat bread (No chips)
5.99Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich 

8.99
With a half portion of fries
Kids’ Chicken Tenders

8.99Cheese Quesadilla

6.99
Penne or linguine noodles served with a choice of
alfredo, marinara or butter sauce

Pasta PR
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A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of 6 or more. 5

DESSERTS

HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

Chocolate Chip or Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 2.99

Famous New York Black and White Cookie 3.99

Chocolate Brownie 1.99

2.99Chocolate Walnut Brownie

Ice Cream 
Vanilla | Add Hot Fudge 1.99

5.99

Fresh Fruit Salad 5.99

Fresh Berry Salad 7.99

Sundaes 
Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, nuts, fudge or caramel
and a cherry | Make it a Brownie Sundae Add 2.99

10.99

per sliceCinnamon Walnut Co�ee Cake 6.99

per sliceGluten Free Cinnamon Pecan Cake 6.99

Non-Dairy Smoothies 
Strawberry, Strawberry-Banana or Mango

6.99

Vanilla, Chocolate or Co�ee
Shakes 9.99

Old Fashioned Cream Soda Float 
with vanilla ice cream

8.99

Coke or Root Beer Float 7.99

Espresso Drop Shot 
One scoop of vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso

9.99

with vanilla ice cream
Iced Co�ee Float 8.99

with vanilla ice cream
Cappuccino Float 9.99

with vanilla ice cream
Chocolate Float 9.99

Flavored Syrup Add .99 : Raspberry, Caramel, Peach, Cherry, Hazelnut,
Strawberry, Vanilla, Amaretto, SF Vanilla, SF Caramel, SF Hazelnut

Substitute Almond or Oat Milk Add .99 | Additional Espresso Shot 1.99

Substitute Almond or Oat Milk Add .99

3.99Gourmet Co�ee

Fine Gourmet Blends
Hot Tea 3.99

3.99Espresso

Espresso with steamed milk
Cappuccino 4.99

Espresso with extra steamed milk

- Two shots of espresso

- Two shots of espressoCafé Latte 5.99

Espresso with steamed chocolate milk and chocolate syrup
Café Mocha 5.99

Half co�ee and half steamed milk
Café Au Lait 4.99

Americano 3.99

Our own recipe
Hot Chocolate 5.99

3.29Ginger Soda Brew

3.29
Cream Soda or Black Cherry, Regular or Diet
Dr. Brown’s Sodas

2.99
Freshly Brewed Original or Peach Mango (Free Re�lls)
Iced Tea

2.99Topo-Chico Sparkling Water or Perrier

2.25Bottled Water 

- Choose a �avor 3.99Italian Soda

4.993.99
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato

small largeJuice

3.99Lemonade 

3.99
Half iced tea and half lemonade (One Free Re�ll)
Arnold Palmer

5.99
Iced chocolate co�ee
Iced Mocha

3.99
Brewed - regular or decaf
Iced Co�ee

- Two shots of espresso 5.99Iced Cappuccino
- Two shots of espresso 5.99Iced Latte

4.99- Our own secret recipeChocolate Drink

3.99Milk
Whole or skim

4.99Almond or Oat Milk

South African Style Ginger Soda Floats 
with vanilla ice cream

8.99Cake or Pie
Ask your server for selection
Carrot Cake, Key Lime and Tiramisu not on display
Whole cakes available

7.99per slice

DESSERT DRINKS

2.99Soda Fountain 
(Free Re�lls)
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A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of 6 or more. 6

BREAKFAST

SIDES

WAFFLES, FRENCH TOAST,  & PANCAKES

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

YOGURT, GRANOLA & MORE EGG DISHES

BRUNCH BEVERAGES

Every day until 3 pm

3.99Egg
One egg either fried, scrambled or poached with
a slice of toast | Add 2.00 per additional egg

Add Warm Caramel Sauce 1.99 | Add “Nutella” 1.99 
Add Pecans .99 | Add fruit 3.99

Dusted with powdered sugar
8.99French Toast

Dusted with powdered sugar
7.99Belgian Wa�e

Pancakes  
Buttermilk or multigrain with powdered sugar
Strawberries, blueberries, bananas Add 1.49 per item
Granola, chocolate chips, pecans Add .99 per item

One Two Three 7.995.993.99

Aperol Spritz 9.99
Mimosa 9.99
Bloody Mary 9.99

Yogurt
Strawberry or Blueberry

3.29

Half a Melon 
Cantaloupe or Honey Dew

5.99

Granola 6.99
Healthy Start 
Large Bowl with granola, fruit and yogurt

8.99

Oatmeal
With raisins, pecans and fruit

7.99

9.99Avocado Toast
Topped with red onions and tomato | Add an Egg 2.00

Lox Bagel 16.99
Lox, cream cheese, tomato, onions and capers
(not served with chips or pickle)

Bagel and Cream Cheese 3.99

Breakfast Panini
Fried or scrambled egg, cheese, bacon or turkey bacon
and sliced tomatoes grilled on nine grain bread

12.99

Breakfast Bagel Melt
Two Fried eggs, bacon or turkey bacon and tomato
covered with melted mozzarella or cheddar

13.99

Breakfast Burrito
A large �our tortilla �lled with scrambled eggs, diced
potatoes, tomatoes and cheese, bacon or turkey bacon

13.99

Breakfast Patty
A ground sirloin steak patty topped with a fried egg
and a side of hash browns (Not served with bread)

13.99

 

Breakfast Combo 
2 eggs any style served with a slice of toast and your choice of: 
6 slices of salami or 1 kosher frank or 2 pieces of bacon or 
turkey bacon or 3 turkey patties. Add a Pancake 2.99

10.99

Migas
Scrambled eggs, corn, cheese, beans, green bell peppers,
chives, tomato, avocado and tortilla strips

12.99

Lox Eggs and Onions 15.99
Served with a slice of toast

Build Your Own Omelete
Served with a slice of toast | Add cheese 1.99
Add onions, mushrooms, bell peppers, broccoli, spinach,
jalapeños, tomatoes 1.00 per item
Add lox, ham, chopped turkey sausage, turkey, corned beef,
franks, salami or bacon crumble 3.99 per item

7.99

6.99
Slice of Cinnamon Walnut Co�ee Cake - 
“Grandma’s Own”

2.99Chorizo

Two FourBacon or Turkey Bacon 5.992.99

Corned Beef or Pastrami 9.99

Kosher Salami (6) 8.99

Large Ham Slice 5.99

Turkey Patties (3) 5.99

Jumbo Kosher Frank 5.99

Homemade Kettle Chips 4.99

Hash Browns 4.99

Diced Potatoes 4.99

Tomato Slices 1.99

Lox 9.99- Smoked Salmon

Choice of Bread, Bagel or Croissant
With Butter and Jam 2.99
Cream Cheese .99

9.99Glass of Champagne

Bread Choices: Nine Grain, Whole Wheat, Rye, Milano White,
Focaccia or Baguette - Each additional slice Add 1.00 | Gluten Free Bread Add 1.50 per slice

Substitute egg whites .99 per egg
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